Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №1 в микрорайоне №179

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	405513.77
	1227092.41
	178°15'15''
	6.89
	1-2

	2
	405506.88
	1227092.62
	268°49'23''
	24.35
	2-3

	3
	405506.38
	1227068.28
	178°33'38''
	42.99
	3-4

	4
	405463.40
	1227069.36
	268°39'18''
	2.13
	4-5

	5
	405463.35
	1227067.23
	0°10'46''
	44.67
	5-6

	6
	405508.02
	1227067.37
	17°24'33''
	2.47
	6-7

	7
	405510.38
	1227068.11
	38°51'40''
	3.11
	7-8

	8
	405512.80
	1227070.06
	87°30'53''
	22.37
	8-1

	Площадь
	0.0227 га     226.81 кв.м.

	Периметр
	148.98 м.


